
LOT 5 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 2.

ORB 787-660, 887-1399, 980-2522.

AROCHO WILFREDO/AROCHO YOLANDA
861 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

02-4S-16-02911-205
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0980/2522 4/18/2003 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OMAR R & LUZ E AROCHO

WILFREDO & YOLANDA 

0887/1399 9/02/1999 WD Q I 87,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J HITE

AROCHO'S
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000041566 Roof Replacement 8,000 03/22/2021

7748 SFR 42,000 11/02/1993

HX Base Yr

428 SW PILOTS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,694 121.6180 136.21 230,740 1994 1994 0 0 0 33.33 66.67

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 129,678

FGR 400 55 220 19,978

FOP 126 30 38 3,451

PTO 168 5 8 727

2,122 1,694 153,834

BAS= W21 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W30 S28 E15 FOP=  S6 E21 N6
W21$ E36 N8 FGR=  E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,154.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,616

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 12 14 168.00 UT 9.50 9.50 60 2009 2009 3 60 958

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,640

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 756

6,070

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


